
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Francoise FRANTZ
2904BR Quimper 29
Circuit : D70
Distance : 1600m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:39:23 (24'37"/km)

7/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Madeleine DIEUDONNE 0:28:09
2. Brigitte ANNE 0:28:56
3. Monique ENARD 0:32:23

1. 43 00:04:44 92m 51'27"/km
2. 55 00:05:52 00:10:36 228m 25'44"/km
3. 87 00:14:40 00:25:16 283m 51'50"/km
4. 48 00:04:24 00:29:40 272m 16'11"/km
5. 108 00:03:24 00:33:04 156m 21'48"/km
6. 50 00:01:14 00:34:18 77m 16'01"/km
7. 94 00:03:03 00:37:21 277m 11'01"/km
8. 100 00:01:05 00:38:26 93m 11'39"/km
9. 999 00:00:57 00:39:23 122m 7'47"/km
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